

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8922/ 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02 / 2 004 in LP A No. 639/2003
H I G H C O U R T O F J H A R K H A N D A T R A N C H I)

of The

B H A D R I D A S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F J H A R K H A N D & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr. M a n i s h K u m a r S a r a n , A d v

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPetitioner may be shown as as appearing in-person. When the
matter is listed for hearing, notice to be issued to him informing the
date of hearing.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar