

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8922/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25.2.2004 in LPA No.639/2003
passed by HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BHADRI DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner who appears in-person is not present today.

Issue notice showing the date of hearing as 3/9/2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master