

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8922/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2004 in
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

LPA No. 639/2003

BHADRI DAS

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Manish Kumar Saran ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice of the hearing was issue to the
petitioner in person and though the case has been
called out certain times, he has not put in appearance.
We accordingly dismiss this special leave petition in
default of appearance.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN]
COURT MASTER